

TIP NO  
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
 RESURFACING AND PAVEMENT PRESERVATION  
 VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

0.000 MI

				APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ASHEVILLE, NC		ROGERS GROUP INC  NASHVILLE, TN	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		90000.00	52250.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	367 TON	30.00	11010.00	18350.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	14.66 SMI	3475.00	50943.50	54975.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,906 TON	18.25	34784.50	38120.00
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1")	2,205 SY	5.15	11355.75	8048.25
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,600 SY	11.00	17600.00	8000.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	7,270 TON	52.00	378040.00	403485.00
0008	1526000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	2,354 TON	77.00	181258.00	208329.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	600 TON	600.00	360000.00	270000.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	7,098 TON	120.00	851760.00	1029210.00
0011	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	71,294 SY	1.30	92682.20	99811.60
0012	1820000000-E	SP	AST, FOG SEAL	71,294 SY	0.52	37072.88	39924.64
0013	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	39,235 GAL	2.15	84355.25	90240.50
0014	1838500000-N	660	VACUUM TRUCK	4 WK	1500.00	6000.00	22000.00
0015	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	4 EA	1250.00	5000.00	5600.00
0016	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,056 SF	6.30	12952.80	19532.00
0017	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		22000.00	86500.00
0018	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	2 EA	150.00	300.00	390.00
0019	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	275,946 LF	0.11	30354.06	38632.44
0020	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 20 MILS) (STANDARD GLASS BEADS)	141,541 LF	0.72	101909.52	73601.32
0021	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	122 LF	10.00	1220.00	3050.00
0022	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS	739 EA	38.50	28451.50	33255.00
0023	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	912 LF	9.25	8436.00	10944.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2417485.96	TOTAL 2614248.75
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2417485.96	SUB-TOTAL 2614248.75
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>			
			APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1		2417485.96	
			ROGERS GROUP INC	2		2614248.75	